november 2025

1936505352
4309206556
1860105913
3126110187
1990308938
4660710173
1923504267
5112104513
5464512451
1430605411
4660710189
2732204935
3424904825
5464513016
1951904316
2732109910
3593704978
5127806220
3558209572
1961305337
3558207790
2183405343
5127806291
1990309111
1961605875
11253506466
3023606779
4196509498
5374805811
5374805605
3558209396
5010605063
1865914083
5464513562
5127806290
5464513666
3540205285
1988705125
1961605883
5297207677
4660710057
1430605389
2473805106
1470711340
1865913592
11253505740
1283106718
11253506506
3540205284
2318103435
5297208072
11253506448
3558209187
2359604142

Hundyr Hitlister - Jersey

Fedselsdato Far

17-12-2024
14-07-2025
01-12-2025
02-02-2025
01-09-2025
29-07-2025
27-12-2024
05-06-2025
26-07-2024
11-09-2024
08-04-2025
15-05-2025
03-07-2025
15-12-2024
08-09-2025
01-02-2025
22-06-2025
18-06-2025
05-10-2025
19-05-2025
05-10-2021
06-02-2025
19-08-2025
05-10-2025
31-05-2025
01-08-2025
27-05-2025
30-05-2024
09-05-2025
08-03-2025
01-05-2025
14-04-2025
28-01-2025
24-03-2025
18-08-2025
28-04-2025
27-01-2025
16-06-2025
06-12-2025
28-03-2024
25-05-2025
28-08-2024
10-01-2024
06-04-2025
19-08-2024
04-02-2023
29-01-2025
02-11-2025
27-01-2025
29-03-2025
15-10-2024
22-12-2024
08-01-2024
02-06-2025

VJ Sultan
VJ Sultan
VJ Sultan
VJ Sultan
VJ Sultan
VJ Sultan
VJ Sultan
VJ Sultan
VJ Danka
VJ Sedum
VJ Sultan
VJ Sultan
VJ Sultan
VJ Sultan
VJ Sultan
VJ Sultan
VJ Sultan
VJ Swan
VJ Carter
VJ Gabon
VJ Jake
VJ Swan
VJ Swan
VJ Swan
VJ Swan
VJ Telborg
VJ Harder
VJ Jumbo
VJ Nobu
VJ Soby
VJ Swan
VJ Swan
VJ Swan
VJ Swan
VJ Swan
VJ Swan
VJ Telborg
VJ Dalin
VJ Dalin
VJ Danka
VJ Gabon
VJ Juke
VJ Juke
VJ Monse
VJ Sedum
VJ Splash
VJ Storer
VJ Swift P
VJ Telborg
VJ Telborg
VJ Turgis
VJ Wieben
VJ Dalin
VJ Dalin

Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned

Horned

VJ Luxury Risbak A/S

Tobefamous Hgjlund Dairy ApS

VJ Google Risbak A/S

VJ Happens Risbak A/S

VJ Kasino Juulsgaard v/Niels Ulrik Andersen

VJ Nippon Landbrug Jacob Nielsen
VJ Hauga Viacheslav Kreitor

VJ Luxplus Sgren Bonde Mgller

VJ Luxplus Knud Erling Birch

VJ Splash  Jesper @bo Johansen

VJ Nicas Landbrug Jacob Nielsen
VJ Carapaz Landmand Peder Byskov
VJ Luxplus Borrisholt I/S

VJ Dalmo  Knud Erling Birch

VJ Grizly Claus Marx Hansen

VJ Gong Gardejer Arne Porse

VJ Giga Landbrug Kristian Rishgj Larsen

VJ Lago Carsten Asmussen

VJ Lagoa P Alstrup I/S v/Bent og Lars Olesen
VJ Splash  Ulvsbjerggard ApS

VJ Leica Alstrup I/S v/Bent og Lars Olesen
VJ Carapaz Risbak A/S

VJ Highlan Carsten Asmussen

VJ Goldman Juulsgaard v/Niels Ulrik Andersen

VJ Nicas Jargen Winkler

VJ Grizly Risbak A/S

VJ Splash CV Cattle

VJ Splash  Risbak A/S

VJ Carapaz SL Agro ApS

VJ Splash  SL Agro ApS

VJ Kasino  Alstrup I/S v/Bent og Lars Olesen
VJ Nibiru Cornelis Jan Barsingerhorn

VJ Kasino  Andekaergard ApS

VJ Happens Knud Erling Birch

VJ Lagoa P Carsten Asmussen

VJ Kasino  Knud Erling Birch

VJ Sis P Lille Fjembe v/ Jan Bagger Birkbak

VJ Splash  Mosegaard v/ Jesper Bang

VJ Jojo Jargen Winkler

VJ Jojo Torben Brodersen

VJ Kasino Landbrug Jacob Nielsen
VJ Honda Risbak A/S

VJ Lastrup Frisbaekgard I/S

VJ Nicas Sgren H Madsen

VJ Happens Ernst Andresen

VJ Nibiru Jakob Bonne Eriksen

VJ Splash |/S Hgjbjerggard

VJ Superb Jakob Bonne Eriksen

VJ Sis P Lille Fjembe v/ Jan Bagger Birkbak

VJ Hauga Risbak A/S

VJ Splash  Risbak A/S

VJ Luxury Risbak A/S

VJ Hauga Landmand Ole Kjeergaard Simonsen
VJ Domino Damgard v/Peter Jacobsen Busk Horned
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november 2025

5344805552
4500710035
5149005650
1865913098
5965604019
3558209348
1789505191
2183405058
1961305018
1789505427
1989805718
11253506394
5464513977
4660709757
3023606720
5127806204
6031005597
3833017693
1961305229
3648804790
1936505353
2160204947
1283106765
4004106807
3558209386
5762504972
4309206555
5127805834
1283106696
5297207930
1961305264
5464513840
1961304709
3833016958
4660709284
1430605092
3424904330
4004106446
5127805156
3833018669
2183405180
1860105959
3540205335
1990308951
5435009688
4677904222

Hundyr Hitlister - Jersey

Fodselsdato Far

31-03-2024
09-11-2024
23-09-2024
23-02-2024
22-04-2025
14-11-2024
25-04-2024
15-05-2024
07-07-2024
06-07-2025
26-05-2025
27-10-2024
08-08-2025
31-12-2024
01-06-2025
06-07-2025
20-06-2025
25-11-2024
12-11-2024
08-09-2023
18-12-2024
24-12-2024
04-02-2025
10-11-2024
26-12-2024
31-03-2025
14-07-2025
20-07-2024
25-12-2024
06-02-2024
02-05-2025
22-06-2025
20-07-2023
19-05-2024
22-05-2024
02-02-2023
28-03-2023
24-04-2023
21-10-2022
13-06-2025
10-09-2024
28-02-2025
06-02-2025
18-01-2025
05-12-2025
05-08-2025

VJ Danka
VJ Danka
VJ Danka
VJ Danka
VJ Gabon
VJ Monse
VJ Nippon
VJ Rockit
VJ Rockit
VJ Sedum
VJ Sedum
VJ Sedum
VJ Sedum
VJ Sedum
VJ Sedum
VJ Sedum
VJ Sedum
VJ Telborg
VJ Wieben
VJ Carapaz
VJ Dalin
VJ Dalin
VJ Dalin
VJ Danka
VJ Danka
VJ Danka
VJ Juke
VJ Juke
VJ Juke
VJ Jumbo
VJ Lenzo
VJ Monse
VJ Nicas
VJ Nicas
VJ Sis P
VJ Splash
VJ Splash
VJ Splash
VJ Splash
VJ Stena P
VJ Swift P
VJ Swift P
VJ Telborg
VJ Telborg
VJ Telborg
VJ Wieben

Irwin

VJ Happens
VJ Hamlet
VJ Jojo
VJ Splash
VJ Superb
VJ Superb
VJ Bernal
VJ Superb
VJ Google
VJ Gong
VJ Chief
VJ Higg
VJ Schultz
VJ Grizly
VJ Kasino
VJ Kjolby
VJ Splash
VJ Goldman
VJ Jojo
VJ Gong
VJ Splash
VJ Bell

VJ Chief
VJ Gong
VJ Splash
VJ Splash
VJ Honda
VJ Happens
VJ Google
VJ Nirak
VJ Splash
VJ Haiko
VJ Google
VJ Highlan
VJ Nibali
VJ Laster
VJ Laster
VJ Lago
VJ Superb
VJ Schultz
VJ Hauga
VJ Splash
VJ Kasino
VJ Splash
VJ Kasino

Adelgaard Jersey

Risbak A/S

Lars Walz Jensen

Andekaergard ApS

Torben Lund Hansen
Landmand Ole Kjeergaard Simonsen
Palle Bjerggaard Hansen

Niels Hedermann

Ulvsbjerggard ApS

Palle Bjerggaard Hansen
Torben Illlum Andersen

Risbak A/S

Knud Erling Birch

Risbak A/S

Risbak A/S

Carsten Asmussen
Kriminalforsorgen

Risbak A/S

Risbak A/S

Niels Hedermann

Risbak A/S

Risbak A/S

I/S Hgjbjerggard

Brian Husted Nielsen

Risbak A/S

Malmkjeer Gkologi

Hgjlund Dairy ApS

Risbak A/S

I/S Hajbjerggard

Risbak A/S

Risbak A/S

Knud Erling Birch

Torben Brodersen

Landmand Ole Kjeergaard Simonsen
Risbak A/S

Jesper @bo Johansen

Niels Hedermann

Brian Husted Nielsen

Carsten Asmussen

Niels Hedermann

Torben Hgrlyck Jgrgensen
Redme Nygard v/Sgren Hansen
Lille Fjembe v/ Jan Bagger Birkbak
Juulsgaard v/Niels Ulrik Andersen
Drskov Agro ApS

Morten Olesen

Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned

Horned
Horned

Horned

Horned

Horned
Horned

Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
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